## HB0200S3003 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

```
Page 1-line 2
                      Delete "requiring" and insert "authorizing".
1
2
3
    Page 6-line 4
                      Delete "shall" and insert "may".
4
                      Delete "Shall" and insert "May".
5
    Page 6-line 9
6
7
    Page 6-line 13
                      Delete "Shall" and insert "May".
8
9
    Page 6-line 19
                      Delete "Shall" and insert "May".
10
11
    Page 7-line 2
                      Delete "Shall" and insert "May".
12
    Page 7-line 8
                      Delete "Shall" and insert "May".
13
14
15
    Page 9-line 2
                      Delete "the" and insert "any".
16
                      Delete "may" and insert "shall".
17
    Page 9-line 7
18
19
    Page 9-line 16
                      Delete "may" and insert "shall".
20
21
    Page 10-line 3
                      Delete "the" and insert "any".
22
                      Delete "shall" and insert "may".
23
    Page 10-line 4
24
25
    Page 10-line 20
                      Delete "shall" and insert "may".
26
27
    Page 11-line 6
                      Delete "the" and insert "any".
28
29
    Page 11-line 8
                      Delete "required" and insert "authorized".
30
31
    Page 11-line 9
                      After "achieving" insert "any".
32
33
    Page 11-line 18 Delete "To the extent the".
34
35
    Page 11-lines 19 through 23 Delete entirely. VON FLATERN
```